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western WE
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southern SO
southeast SE
eastern EA
northeast NE
north NO
central CT

sed ‘/Main/d’ datafile

=
—

sed Of| & (1)

Charles Main
Sharon Gray

Lewis Dalsass
Suan Chin

Patricia Hemenway
TB Savage

AM Main Jr.
Margot Weber
Ann Stephens

= A

3.0
5.3
2.7
51
4.0
44
51
4.5
5.7

.98
97

95

.84
94
.89
94

~
Ul ol w Ul A DN UT W

MainO| It

sed '/Main/!d" datafile - MainO| It

OF O

LS —

RE F AR

34
23
18
15
17
20
13

13

SHE|

RPN

BEBfofTy o EEIDBLY



sed Of| X (2)

== .P %lEé
3. sed '/north/p’ datafile
north7t ZoteEl & & H 25
4. sed —n ‘/north/p' datafile
-n A0 SA| ALESHH Sl 22 =5
AH . dBE
5. sed ‘3d’ datafile
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BT 3 ofy B LYFE DAY



sed Of| & (3)

Xl=h:s HH
8. sed 's/west/north/g’ datafile
9. sed —n 's/Awest/north/p’ datafile
10. sed 's/[0-9][0-9]1$/&.5/" datafile
& : AN HOIT A= T
11. sed —n 's/Hemenway/Jones/gp’ datafile

12. sed 's#3#88#q’ datafile
AHoll= s Lha0f| e EA= F=2X0|H 7282 =
/7t ArEE[X[2E CHE EXHE HiE 2 S
/7 2t El d2Hu 22 EAEE Me[otilX} ot 87
HICA| ZQ

BE B opTy S opUFEIT2Y



= M B9 XY B

13. secC
14. sed

15. secC

sed Of|X| (4)
O ()

—n ‘/west/,/east/p’ datafile
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* * * Suan has left the company * * *
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18. sed —n ‘/north/w newfile2’ datafile
» cat newfile2

BT 3 ofy B LYFE DAY



sed Of|X| (6)

7t aw EE

> ME22 HIAETH 9 2 CH20| =7t

19. sed ‘/Anorth/aW --> The north district has moved ' datafile
(=L L

> MZ2 HAES X & 90| =7t

20. sed ‘/"Neastern/i# New England RegionWn ---------- " datafile
HE W FF

> X 25 29| Ht AL HE

21. sed '/AMwestern/cW Western Region has been closed’ datafile
Ch=:n 33

> LS =5 B0AM BF

22. sed ‘Jeastern/ { n; s/AM/Archie/; }' datafile
POl Oy 2 ER 22 # 3G {12 |FOEL

Of

A—I—
_I_%IDII

l

SEBogTf B YAE Bo4



sed Of|X| (7)

Heh iy Bel
23.sed '1,3y/abcdefghijkl/ABCDEFGHIKL/
datafile
aft B K| XS ARH LJHK] 22Xtz #Het
SE:q 33
24. sed '5q" datafile
25.sed ‘/Lewis/ { s/Lewis/Joseph/; q; }' datafile
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26. sed 'G' datafile
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29. sed —e '/Patricia/h’ —e '/Margot/x" datafile
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# My first sed script
/Lewis/a¥
Lewis is the TOP Salesperson for April#
Lewis is moving to the Southern district next month.
_/Margot/cW
Margot has retired. |
1iw
EMPLOYEE DATABASE

31. sed —f seddingl datafile
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Steve Blenheim:238-923-7366:95 Latham Lane, Easton, PA 83755:11/12/56:20300
Betty Boop:245-836-8357:635 Cutesy Lane, Hollywood, CA 91464:6/23/23:14500
Igor Chevsky:385-375-8395:3567 Populus Place, Caldwell, NJ 23875:6/18/68:23400
Norma Corder:397-857-2735:74 Pine Street, Dearborn, MI 23874:3/28/45:245700
Jennifer Cowan:548-834-2348:583 Laurel Ave., Kingsville, TX 83745:10/1/35:58900
Jon Deloach:408-253-3122:123 Park St., San Jose, CA 04086:7/25/53:85100

Karen Evich:284-758-2857:23 Edgecliff Place, Lincoln, NB 92743:7/25/53:85100
Karen Evich:284-758-2867:23 Edgecliff Place, Lincoln, NB 92743:11/3/35:58200
Karen Evich:284-758-2867:23 Edgecliff Place, Lincoln, NB 92743:11/3/35:58200
Fred Fardbarkle:674-843-1385:20 Parak Lane, Duluth, MN 23850:4/12/23:780900
Fred Fardbarkle:674-843-1385:20 Parak Lane, Duluth, MN 23850:4/12/23:780900
Lori Gortz:327-832-5728:3465 Mirlo Street, Peabody, MA 34756:10/2/65:35200
Paco Gutierrez:835-365-1284:454 Easy Street, Decatur, IL 75732:2/28/53:123500
Ephram Hardy:293-259-5395:235 CarltonLane, Joliet, IL 73858:8/12/20:56700
James Tkeda:834-938-8376:23445 Aster Ave., Allentown, NJ 83745:12/1/38:45000
Barbara Kertz:385-573-8326:832 Ponce Drive, Gary, IN 83756:12/1/46:268500
Lesley Kirstin:408-456-1234:4 Harvard Square, Boston, MA 02133:4/22/62:52600
William Kopf:846-836-2837:6937 Ware Road, Milton, PA 93756:9/21/46:43500

Sir Lancelot:837-835-8257:474 Camelot Boulevard, Bath, WY 28356:5/13/69:24500
Jesse Neal:408-233-8971:45 Rose Terrace, San Francisco, CA 92303:2/3/36:25000
Zippy Pinhead:834-823-8319:2356 Bizarro Ave., Farmount, IL 84357:1/1/67:89500
Arthur Putie:923-835-8745:23 Wimp Lane, Kensington, DL 38758:8/31/69:126000
Popeye Sailor:156-454-3322:945 Bluto Street, Anywhere, USA 29358:3/19/35:22350
Jose Santiago:385-898-8357:38 Fife Way, Abilene, TX 39673:1/5/58:95600

Tommy Savage:408-724-0140:1222 Oxbow Court, Sunnyvale, CA 94087:5/19/66:34200
Yukio Takeshida:387-827-1095:13 Uno Lane, Ashville, NC 23556:7/1/29:57000

Vinh Tranh:438-910-7449:8235 Maple Street, Wilmington, VM 29085:9/23/63:68900 E
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